Wild Kids Club - First Day of Spring Giveaway Terms & Conditions

By entering this competition, you agree to the following Terms & Conditions:

1. Promoter

This competition is run by The Wild Kids Club (@thewildkidsclub on Facebook and @thewildkidsclubuk on Instagram). This promotion is in no way sponsored, endorsed, administered by, or associated with Facebook, Instagram, or any other third party.

2. Competition Period

- The competition opens on [date of post] and closes at midnight on Tuesday, 4th March 2025.
- Entries submitted after the closing date will not be counted.
- The winner will be announced on Wednesday, 5th March 2025 via our Facebook and Instagram pages.

3. Eligibility

- Open to UK residents aged 18 or over.
- Entrants must have a valid Facebook or Instagram account.
- Employees of The Wild Kids Club and their immediate family members are not eligible to enter.

4. How to Enter

To enter, participants must:

- Follow The Wild Kids Club on Facebook (@thewildkidsclub) OR Instagram (@thewildkidsclubuk).
- Like & Share the competition post.
- ▼ Tag a Friend in the comments of the competition post.
- Bonus Entry: Comment your favourite thing about spring for an extra chance to win.

5. The Prize

- 1 x Free Family Ticket (for 2 adults and 2 children) to the Spring Family Adventure on Saturday, 8th March 2025.
- The prize is non-transferable for monetary value and cannot be exchanged for cash.
- If the winner has already booked to attend this session, they may, at the discretion of The Wild Kids Club, exchange the prize for an alternative session.
- The winner may choose to transfer the prize to a friend or family member, but it cannot be sold or exchanged for any cost.

6. Winner Selection & Announcement

- The winner will be selected at random from all eligible entries.
- The winner will be contacted via Facebook or Instagram direct message.
- If the winner does not respond within 48 hours, a new winner will be drawn.

7. Data Protection

- Any personal data shared will only be used for administering this competition and will not be shared with third parties.
- The winner's first name may be announced on The Wild Kids Club's social media pages.

8. General

- The Wild Kids Club reserves the right to amend or cancel the competition at any time without notice.
- The Wild Kids Club reserves the right to disqualify any entrant suspected of breaching these terms or engaging in fraudulent activity.

By entering, you confirm you have read and agree to these Terms & Conditions.

For any questions, contact us at [hello@thewildkidsclub.co.uk]